Pro
2MP 30x PTZ
Data Sheet
Maintain Control and Detail with a Responsive, Accurate PTZ
The exceptional speed of the Illustra Pro PTZ 30x coupled with ultra-low latency
performance gives security personnel the ability to accurately track subjects in mission-
critical applications. The camera employs zoom-adjusted program technology to
automatically control the pan and tilt speed in proportion to the amount of zoom used,

RAL 9003
RAL 9017
Ordering Information
Model Description
PTZ Indoor Model
IPS02P6ANBTT Illustra Pro 2MP PTZ, 30x, indoor, non-vandal, black, TDN, TWDR
IPP02P6ANBTT Illustra Pro Feature Plus 2MP PTZ, 30x, indoor, non-vandal, black, TDN, TWDR
PTZ Outdoor Model
IPS02P6OCWTT Illustra Pro 2MP PTZ, 30x, outdoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN, TWDR
IPS02P6BCWTT Illustra Pro 2MP PTZ, 30x, outdoor, non-vandal, clear, white, TDN, TWDR
IPS02P6OSWTT Illustra Pro 2MP PTZ, 30x outdoor, vandal, smoked, white, TDN, TWDR
IPS02P6BSWTT Illustra Pro 2MP PTZ, 30x, outdoor, non-vandal, smoked, white, TDN, TWDR
IPP02P6OCWTT Illustra Pro Feature Plus 2MP PTZ, 30x, outdoor, vandal, clear, white, TDN, TWDR
IPP02P6BCWTT Illustra Pro Feature Plus 2MP PTZ, 30x, outdoor, non-vandal, clear, white, TDN, TWDR
IPP02P6OSWTT IIllustra Pro Feature Plus 2MP PTZ, 30x, outdoor, vandal, smoked, white, TDN, TWDR
IPP02P6BSWTT Illustra Pro Feature Plus 2MP PTZ, 30x, outdoor, non-vandal, smoked, white, TDN, TWDR